List of Compatible Devices/Services
May 2023

The devices listed are compatible with TaHoma (ref:1870444)

SOJ"T‘ifg/.Ta Homa

@ Zlggie Product Name/Range Name

Lighting On/Off Touch Panel 1-Gang
Zigbee

Lighting On/Off Touch Panel 2-Gang
Zigbee

Lighting on/off control

IZYMO on/Off receiver Zigbee

IZYMO Motor receiver

AC & TV control Zigbee IR blaster
Sensors Zigbee Motion Detector

Zigbee Opening Sensor

Product Reference

1870691

1870692

Aval June 2023

Aval June 2023

1870303

1811681

1811680

Zigbee Temperature & Humidity Sensor 1811682

Water leakage sensor

1870348
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Product Name/Range Name Product Reference

Motorization for Interior Venetian TILT & LIFT 25 WF Central

Motorization for Interior Roller ROLL UP 24 WF Li-lon
Altus 28 WF
Motorization for Interior Roller Altus 28 WF Li-lon

Altus 28 WF Li-lon Basic

Sonesse 28 WF RTS LI-ION

Sonesse 30 WF RTS LI-ION

Sonesse ULTRA 30 WF RTS LI-ION

Sonesse 30 RTS 24V DC

Sonesse 40 RTS AC

Sonesse 50 RTS AC

Sonesse Ultra 50 RTS AC

Sonesse Ultra 50 RTS DC

Motorization for Interior Curtain
Movelite 35 RTS

Movelite 35 wirefree RTS

Irismo 45 wirefree RTS

Glydea Ultra 35 RTS

Glydea Ultra 60 RTS
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TaHoma (ref:1870444) is compatible with the listed services
Google Assistant
Link "Somfy Asia & Oceania” smart home service via ..’ Works with )
Google Assistant application Google Assistant
IFTTT

Works with

Connect “TaHoma Asia & Oceania” Service via IFTTT
Applcation IFTTT
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Switch Wiser AvatarOn 1 Gang Switch, 800 W, White E8331SRY800ZB_WE
Wiser AvatarOn 1 Gang Switch, 800 W, Wine Gold E8331SRYB00ZB_WG
Wiser AvatarOn 2 Gang Switch, 800 W, White E83325RYB00ZB_WE
Wiser AvatarOn 2 Gang Switch, 800 W, Wine Gold E83325RY800ZB_WG
Wiser AvatarOn 3 Gang Switch, 800 W, White E8333SRY800ZB_WE
Wiser AvatarOn 3 Gang Switch, 800 W, Wine Gold BRSASERSUES =V
Dimmers White PHA45443 Wiser AvatarOn 1G: Dimmer, 300 W, WE E82S10STS002R WE

Micro Module Switch

Micro Module Dimmer

Sensor

Socket

White PHA45448 Wiser AvatarOn 2G Dimmer, 350 W, W

Wine Gold PHA45466 Wiser AvatarOn 1G Dimmer, 300 W, WG

Wine Gold PHA45468 Wiser AvatarOn 2G Dimmer, 350 W, WG

Wiser 1 Gang Micro Module Switch

Wiser 1 Gang Micro Module Dimmer

Wiser Motion Sensor
Wiser Window/Door Smart Sensor
Wiser Temperature & Humidity

Wiser Leakage Sensor

Wiser Connected Smart Socket

E8332DST350ZB_WE

E8331DST300ZB_WG

E8332DST350ZB_WG

CCT5011-0001_AS

CCT5010-0001_AS

CCT595011_AS
CCT591011_AS
CCT593011_AS

CCT592011_AS

3525CSGZ
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Lllegrand’ 72 zigbee

Switch

Dimmers

Micro Module Switch

Socket

g Product Name/Range Name

Wireless Light Control

Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor White
Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor Soft Alu
Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor Magnesium

Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor Champagne

Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor White
Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor Soft Alu

Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor Magnesium

Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor Champagne

Connected Dimmer/Switch

Connected Lighting Micromodule

Connected socket outlet 1 gang

Connected socket outlet 2 gang

Product Reference

K4003CW

574201

574211

574220

574229

574202

574212

574221

574230

K4411C

3584C

57425x

57426x



