List of Compatible Devices/Services May 2023



somfy. 2 zigb	ee ###################################	Product Reference
Lighting on/off control	Lighting On/Off Touch Panel 1-Gang Zigbee	1870691
	Lighting On/Off Touch Panel 2-Gang Zigbee	1870692
	IZYMO on/Off receiver Zigbee	Aval June 2023
	IZYMO Motor receiver	Aval June 2023
AC & TV control	Zigbee IR blaster	1870303
Sensors	Zigbee Motion Detector	1811681
	Zigbee Opening Sensor	1811680
	Zigbee Temperature & Humidity Sensor 1811682	
	Water leakage sensor	1870348

List of Compatible Devices/Services



somfy.	Product Name/Range Name	Product Reference
Motorization for Interior Venetian	TILT & LIFT 25 WF Central	
Motorization for Interior Roller	ROLL UP 24 WF Li-Ion	
	Altus 28 WF	
Motorization for Interior Roller	Altus 28 WF Li-Ion	
	Altus 28 WF Li-Ion Basic	
	Sonesse 28 WF RTS LI-ION	
	Sonesse 30 WF RTS LI-ION	
	Sonesse ULTRA 30 WF RTS LI-ION	
	Sonesse 30 RTS 24V DC	
	Sonesse 40 RTS AC	
	Sonesse 50 RTS AC	
	Sonesse Ultra 50 RTS AC	
	Sonesse Ultra 50 RTS DC	
Motorization for Interior Curtain	Movelite 35 RTS	
	Movelite 35 wirefree RTS	
	Irismo 45 wirefree RTS	
	Glydea Ultra 35 RTS	
	Glydea Ultra 60 RTS	

List of Compatible Devices/Services May 2023



TaHoma (ref:1870444) is compatible with the listed services

Google Assistant

Link "Somfy Asia & Oceania" smart home service via Google Assistant application



IFTTT

Connect "TaHoma Asia & Oceania" Service via IFTTT Application



List of Compatible Devices/Services May 2023



Schneider Zigbee	Product Name/Range Name	Product Reference
Switch	Wiser AvatarOn 1 Gang Switch, 800 W, White	E8331SRY800ZB_WE
	Wiser AvatarOn 1 Gang Switch, 800 W, Wine Gold	E8331SRY800ZB_WG
	Wiser AvatarOn 2 Gang Switch, 800 W, White	E8332SRY800ZB_WE
	Wiser AvatarOn 2 Gang Switch, 800 W, Wine Gold	E8332SRY800ZB_WG
	Wiser AvatarOn 3 Gang Switch, 800 W, White	E8333SRY800ZB_WE
	Wiser AvatarOn 3 Gang Switch, 800 W, Wine Gold	E8333SRY800ZB_WG
Dimmers	White PHA45443 Wiser AvatarOn 1G Dimmer, 300 W, WE	E8331DST300ZB_WE
	White PHA45448 Wiser AvatarOn 2G Dimmer, 350 W, W	E8332DST350ZB_WE
	Wine Gold PHA45466 Wiser AvatarOn 1G Dimmer, 300 W, WG	E8331DST300ZB_WG
	Wine Gold PHA45468 Wiser AvatarOn 2G Dimmer, 350 W, WG	E8332DST350ZB_WG
Micro Module Switch	Wiser 1 Gang Micro Module Switch	CCT5011-0001_AS
Micro Module Dimmer	Wiser 1 Gang Micro Module Dimmer	CCT5010-0001_AS
Sensor	Wiser Motion Sensor	CCT595011_AS
	Wiser Window/Door Smart Sensor	CCT591011_AS
	Wiser Temperature & Humidity	CCT593011_AS
	Wiser Leakage Sensor	CCT592011_AS
Socket	Wiser Connected Smart Socket	3525CSGZ

List of Compatible Devices/Services



□ legrand	bee certified Product Name/Range Name	Product Reference
Switch	Wireless Light Control	K4003CWI
	Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor White	574201
	Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor Soft Alu	574211
	Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor Magnesium	574220
	Connected Light Switch with Neutral Arteor Champagne	574229
	Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor White	574202
	Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor Soft Alu	574212
	Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor Magnesium	574221
	Connected Light Switch no Neutral Arteor Champagne	574230
Dimmers	Connected Dimmer/Switch	K4411C
Micro Module Switch	Connected Lighting Micromodule	3584C
Socket	Connected socket outlet 1 gang	57425x
	Connected socket outlet 2 gang	57426x